1
Supporting Information
Regulating the thickness of nanofiltration membrane for
efficient water purification
Ke Tanga,#, LinSheng Zhua,#, Piao Lana, YunQiang Chenb, Zhou Chena,*, Yihong Lanb,
WeiGuang Lana,b,*
[a] Mr. K. Tang, Mr. L.S. Zhu, Mr. P, Lan, Dr. Z. Chen, Prof. W.G. Lan
Xiamen University Center for Membrane Application and Advancement, College of

membrane.
Membranes
Content of
additive（wt%
）
Content of
PIP（wt%
）
Content of
CSA
（wt%）
Content of
TEA（wt%
）
TFC 0 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GO-0.2 0.2 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFC-PhA-0.2 0.2 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP1-0.2 0.2 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP5-0.2 0.2 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP10-0.2 0.2 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP15-0.2 0.2 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP10-
0.05 0.05 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP10-0.1 0.10 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP10-
0.15 0.15 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP10-0.2 0.20 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP10-
0.25 0.25 0.3 0.21 0.16
TFN-GP10-0.3 0.30 0.3 0.21 0.16
6
Table S2. The roughness of TFC and TFN-GP composite membranes.
Roughness
Membranes